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UNHCR Requirements
Contributions
Funding Level (%)
Funding Gap ($ USD)

2015 contributions (USD) as of 23 November 2015

Situation
Overall

9,860,381

(9,860,381)

Situation
Overall

Cameroon

71,937,916

11,860,456
16%

60,077,460

Cameroon

Central African

Republic

51,415,889

19,805,135
39%

31,610,754

Central African

Republic

Chad

47,026,888
3,854,655

43,172,233

Dem. Rep of
the Congo, Reg

off

57,036,390
3,422,225

53,614,165

Details of contributions for Central African Republic Situation
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80%

the Congo

10,989,583
69,156

10,920,427

the Congo

The Republic of HQ & Regional
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2,954,068

2,954,068

The Republic of| HQ & Regional

Coordination

h

Funded

Grand Total

241,360,733

48,872,009
20%

192,488,725

United States of America 460,000 11,800,000 1,126,082 13,386,082
Japan 4,300,000 3,500,000 7,800,000
European Union 1,118,568 650,054 2,208,282 2,185,792 69,156 6,231,853
United Kingdom 4,545,455 4,545,455
Germany 3,250,271 3,250,271
Denmark 2,631,759 2,631,759
Finland 2,179,915 2,179,915
Switzerland 416,233 520,291 520,291 1,456,816
Spain 1,048,557 1,048,557
African Development Bank 1,000,000 1,000,000
France 1,000,000 1,000,000
Luxembourg 876,095 876,095
DRC Pooled Fund 790,650 790,650
Sweden 596,303 596,303
Italy 546,448 546,448
United Nations Foundation 480,200 480,200
Priv Donors Germany 442,478 442,478
Priv Donors Australia 5,258 395,781 401,038
UN Development Programme 103,838 103,838
UN Population Fund 50,002 50,002
UN Prog On HIV/AIDS 30,000 30,000
Priv Donors Kuwait 8,331 628 8,959
Priv Donors Canada 7,885 7,885
Holy See 3,362 3,362
Priv Donors USA 2,745 2,745
Priv Donors Switzerland 501 364 865
Priv Donors Italy 402 402
Priv Donors Japan 32 32
Total 9,860,381 11,860,456 19,805,135 3,854,655 3,422,225 69,156 48,872,009

Major donors of unrestricted and regional funds in 2015: United States of America (251 M) | Sweden (80 M) | United Kingdom (53 M) |
Netherlands (45 M) | Norway (44 M) | Priv Donors Spain (36 M) | Denmark (28 M) | Australia (24 M) | Japan (18 M) | Canada (18 M) |
Switzerland (16 M) | Priv Donors Italy (15 M) | France (14 M) | Priv Donors Republic of Korea (11 M) | Finland (10 M) | Priv Donors Japan (10 M)

Other donors of unrestricted and regional funds in 2015: Afghanistan | Algeria | Austria | Azerbaijan | Belgium | Chile | Costa Rica | Estonia | Germany | Holy See |
Hungary | India | Ireland | Israel | Italy | Kuwait | Latvia | Liechtenstein | Lithuania | Luxembourg | Mexico | Monaco | Morocco | Mozambique | New Zealand |
Peru | Portugal | Qatar | Republic of Korea | Romania | Russian Federation | Saudi Arabia | Serbia | Singapore | Slovakia | South Africa | Sri Lanka | Thailand |
Turkey | United Arab Emirates | Uruguay | Private Donors

Source: Donor Relations and Resource Mobilization Service, UNHCR
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